
 6th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

25th till 27th August 2016 -- Guri (KR)

Rank Players Nat MP T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av HR

1 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 12 165 147 1.122 7

2 LEE Mee Rae KR 10 165 200 0.825 5

3 NISHIMOTO Yuko JP 8 124 183 0.677 7

3 HIDA Orie JP 6 127 144 0.881 7

5 KIM MIN A KR 4 91 138 0.659 4

6 PARK Ester US 4 85 129 0.658 3

7 LEE Shin Young KR 4 62 95 0.652 4

8 HAYASHI Namiko JP 4 80 138 0.579 3

9 JETTEN Karina NL 2 65 112 0.580 4

10 MORTENSEN Marianne DK 2 47 88 0.534 4

11 LE BRUIJN Danielle BE 2 44 91 0.483 3

12 MITTERBOCK Helga AT 2 62 130 0.476 3

13 DEGENER Gulsen TR 2 52 110 0.472 4

14 WILKOWSKI Monique NL 0 49 103 0.475 4

15 HAMBALKOVA Irena CZ 0 39 114 0.342 2

16 GEELEN Gerrie NL 0 42 136 0.308 5



 6th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

25th till 27th August 2016 -- Guri (KR)

Match players Nat T-Car T-Inn Penalty
T-

car

T-

Inn
Av MP HR

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 30 19 30 19 1.578 2 7

HIDA Orie JP 23 19 23 19 1.210 0 7

Match players Nat T-Car T-Inn Penalty
T-

car

T-

Inn
Av MP HR

NISHIMOTO Yuko JP 19 28 19 28 0.678 0 4

LEE Mee Rae KR 30 28 30 28 1.071 2 5

Match players Nat T-Car T-Inn Penalty
T-

car

T-

Inn
Av MP HR

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 30 41 2 30 41 0.731 2 4

LEE Mee Rae KR 30 41 0 30 41 0.731 0 4

6th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

25th till 27th August 2016 -- Guri (KR) Final

6th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

25th till 27th August 2016 -- Guri (KR) Semi Final



 6th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

25th till 27th August 2016 -- Guri (KR)

Match players Nat T-Car T-Inn Penalty
T-

car

T-

Inn
Av MP HR

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 30 29 30 29 1.034 2 7

HAYASHI Namiko JP 17 29 17 29 0.586 0 3

HIDA Orie JP 30 41 30 41 0.731 2 4

LEE Shin Young KR 23 41 23 41 0.560 0 3

NISHIMOTO Yuko JP 30 32 30 32 0.937 2 7

PARK Ester US 17 32 17 32 0.531 0 3

LEE Mee Rae KR 30 35 30 35 0.857 2 4

KIM MIN A KR 26 35 26 35 0.742 0 4

6th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

25th till 27th August 2016 -- Guri (KR) Quarter Final



 6th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

25th till 27th August 2016 -- Guri (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn
Gen-

Av
MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-rank

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 75 58 1.293 6 8 5 1

HIDA Orie JP 74 84 0.880 4 9 4 2

MORTENSEN Marianne DK 47 88 0.534 2 4 3 3

HAMBALKOVA Irena CZ 39 114 0.342 0 2 2 4

PARK Ester US 68 97 0.701 4 3 3 1

HAYASHI Namiko JP 63 109 0.577 4 5 3 2

JETTEN Karina NL 65 112 0.580 2 4 3 3

DEGENER Gulsen TR 52 110 0.472 2 4 3 4

LEE Mee Rae KR 75 96 0.781 6 7 5 1

LEE Shin Young KR 39 54 0.722 4 6 4 2

LE BRUIJN Danielle BE 44 91 0.483 2 3 3 3

WILKOWSKI Monique NL 49 103 0.475 0 4 3 4

NISHIMOTO Yuko JP 75 123 0.609 6 4 4 1

KIM MIN A KR 65 103 0.631 4 6 3 2

MITTERBOCK Helga AT 62 130 0.476 2 3 3 3

GEELEN Gerrie NL 42 136 0.308 0 5 2 4

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual 
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Rank

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 75 58 1.293 6 8 5 1

LEE Mee Rae KR 75 96 0.781 6 7 5 2

NISHIMOTO Yuko JP 75 123 0.609 6 4 4 3

HIDA Orie JP 74 84 0.880 4 9 4 4

LEE Shin Young KR 39 54 0.722 4 6 4 5

PARK Ester US 68 97 0.701 4 3 3 6

KIM MIN A KR 65 103 0.631 4 6 3 7

HAYASHI Namiko JP 63 109 0.577 4 5 3 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR Qual 9-16 Rank

JETTEN Karina NL 65 112 0.580 2 4 3 9

MORTENSEN Marianne DK 47 88 0.534 2 4 3 10

LE BRUIJN Danielle BE 44 91 0.483 2 3 3 11

MITTERBOCK Helga AT 62 130 0.476 2 3 3 12

DEGENER Gulsen TR 52 110 0.472 2 4 3 13

WILKOWSKI Monique NL 49 103 0.475 0 4 3 14

HAMBALKOVA Irena CZ 39 114 0.342 0 2 2 15

GEELEN Gerrie NL 42 136 0.308 0 5 2 16
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